Position

Fire Captain - Pm Cert
Fire Battalion Chief 112
Fire Engineer-Paramedic
Fire Captain - Pm Cert
Fire Engineer - Pm Cert
Fire Battalion Chief 112
Firefighter-Paramedic
Deputy Fire Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer - Pm Cert
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer - Pm Cert
Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief 80
Fire Captain

Fire Captain - Pm Cert
Fire Engineer - Pm Cert
Firefighter-Paramedic
Fire Marshal

Fire Captain
Firefighter-Paramedic
Firefighter-Paramedic
Firefighter-Paramedic
Firefighter-Paramedic
Fire Engineer - Pm Cert
Fire Engineer-Paramedic
Firefighter-Paramedic

Firefighter-Paramedic

Other Positions Held

Fire Battalion Chief 112

City

La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa

La Mesa

Department Total Wages

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$170,509
$157,094
$149,477
$149,246
$149,204
$146,604
$145,572
$143,296
$141,198
$138,520
$138,208
$138,075
$136,956
$136,871
$135,782
$135,581
$135,107
$133,953
$133,871
$130,696
$129,843
$127,993
$125,976
$124,867
$120,389
$118,066
$117,080
$115,731
$115,441
$115,014

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,194
$51,757
$54,783
$57,098
$52,007
$60,711
$50,675
$70,399
$57,077
$57,384
$56,443
$43,040
$47,791
$53,718
$56,606
$59,162
$48,272
$42,988
$42,840
$45,450
$52,311
$56,441
$39,778
$34,715
$41,867
$40,589
$52,017
$41,709
$48,305
$37,152



Firefighter-Paramedic
Fire Captain - Pm Cert
Fire Engineer - Pm Cert
Firefighter-Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter-Paramedic
Fire Engineer-Paramedic
Fire Captain
Firefighter-Paramedic
Fire Engineer - Pm Cert
Fire Engineer

Fire Inspector Il
Administrative Analyst ||
Admn. Office Assistant
Firefighter-Paramedic
Emer Preparedness Coord
Emer Preparedness Coord
Fire Captain

Firefighter

Fire Inspector | - Temp
Fire Inspector | - Temp

Admin Office Asst-Temp

La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa

La Mesa

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$114,253
$112,649
$109,265
$109,193
$108,329
$105,326
$102,945
$101,263
$99,166
$99,076
$90,692
$74,188
$66,640
$40,987
$38,420
$30,963
$18,945
$15,146
$13,455
$9,328
$1,464
$290

$42,771
$58,640
$38,617
$42,187
$51,497
$37,559
$55,259
$54,972
$32,289
$51,394
$42,595
$21,304
$31,238
$27,231
$14,417
$10,825
$8,622
$1,763
$508
$2,635
$450
$0



