Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Captain - Pm Cert		La Mesa	Fire	\$170,509	\$51,194
Fire Battalion Chief 112		La Mesa	Fire	\$157,094	\$51,757
Fire Engineer-Paramedic		La Mesa	Fire	\$149,477	\$54,783
Fire Captain - Pm Cert		La Mesa	Fire	\$149,246	\$57,098
Fire Engineer - Pm Cert		La Mesa	Fire	\$149,204	\$52,007
Fire Battalion Chief 112		La Mesa	Fire	\$146,604	\$60,711
Firefighter-Paramedic		La Mesa	Fire	\$145,572	\$50,675
Deputy Fire Chief		La Mesa	Fire	\$143,296	\$70,399
Fire Captain		La Mesa	Fire	\$141,198	\$57,077
Fire Captain		La Mesa	Fire	\$138,520	\$57,384
Fire Captain		La Mesa	Fire	\$138,208	\$56,443
Fire Engineer - Pm Cert		La Mesa	Fire	\$138,075	\$43,040
Fire Captain		La Mesa	Fire	\$136,956	\$47,791
Fire Engineer - Pm Cert		La Mesa	Fire	\$136,871	\$53,718
Fire Captain		La Mesa	Fire	\$135,782	\$56,606
Fire Battalion Chief 80	Fire Battalion Chief 112	La Mesa	Fire	\$135,581	\$59,162
Fire Captain		La Mesa	Fire	\$135,107	\$48,272
Fire Captain - Pm Cert		La Mesa	Fire	\$133,953	\$42,988
Fire Engineer - Pm Cert		La Mesa	Fire	\$133,871	\$42,840
Firefighter-Paramedic		La Mesa	Fire	\$130,696	\$45,450
Fire Marshal		La Mesa	Fire	\$129,843	\$52,311
Fire Captain		La Mesa	Fire	\$127,993	\$56,441
Firefighter-Paramedic		La Mesa	Fire	\$125,976	\$39,778
Firefighter-Paramedic		La Mesa	Fire	\$124,867	\$34,715
Firefighter-Paramedic		La Mesa	Fire	\$120,389	\$41,867
Firefighter-Paramedic		La Mesa	Fire	\$118,066	\$40,589
Fire Engineer - Pm Cert		La Mesa	Fire	\$117,080	\$52,017
Fire Engineer-Paramedic		La Mesa	Fire	\$115,731	\$41,709
Firefighter-Paramedic		La Mesa	Fire	\$115,441	\$48,305
Firefighter-Paramedic		La Mesa	Fire	\$115,014	\$37,152

Firefighter-Paramedic	La Mesa	Fire	\$114,253	\$42,771
Fire Captain - Pm Cert	La Mesa	Fire	\$112,649	\$58,640
Fire Engineer - Pm Cert	La Mesa	Fire	\$109,265	\$38,617
Firefighter-Paramedic	La Mesa	Fire	\$109,193	\$42,187
Fire Engineer	La Mesa	Fire	\$108,329	\$51,497
Firefighter-Paramedic	La Mesa	Fire	\$105,326	\$37,559
Fire Engineer-Paramedic	La Mesa	Fire	\$102,945	\$55,259
Fire Captain	La Mesa	Fire	\$101,263	\$54,972
Firefighter-Paramedic	La Mesa	Fire	\$99,166	\$32,289
Fire Engineer - Pm Cert	La Mesa	Fire	\$99,076	\$51,394
Fire Engineer	La Mesa	Fire	\$90,692	\$42,595
Fire Inspector II	La Mesa	Fire	\$74,188	\$21,304
Administrative Analyst II	La Mesa	Fire	\$66,640	\$31,238
Admn. Office Assistant	La Mesa	Fire	\$40,987	\$27,231
Firefighter-Paramedic	La Mesa	Fire	\$38,420	\$14,417
Emer Preparedness Coord	La Mesa	Fire	\$30,963	\$10,825
Emer Preparedness Coord	La Mesa	Fire	\$18,945	\$8,622
Fire Captain	La Mesa	Fire	\$15,146	\$1,763
Firefighter	La Mesa	Fire	\$13,455	\$508
Fire Inspector I - Temp	La Mesa	Fire	\$9,328	\$2,635
Fire Inspector I - Temp	La Mesa	Fire	\$1,464	\$450
Admin Office Asst-Temp	La Mesa	Fire	\$290	\$0